




















Ø34.5x50.5
Ø41x60.5
Ø50x72.5

















S-208



S-384



ca.kg/komad
ca. kg/Stück

Model
Modell

Dimenzija (cm)
Format (cm)

30x30x44
40x40x59
50x50x20
50x50x76

31
76
30
96

S-280 M
    S-282 S

S-284 N
S-286 V

ca.kg/komad
ca. kg/Stück

Model
Modell

Dimenzija (cm)
Format (cm)

30x30x44
40x40x59
50x50x47
42x42x85
60x60x75

31
76
117
152
180

S-280
S-282
S-286
S-288
S289







S-344













S-74

































































































































































































Offizieller Distributor für Deutschland

nyvera GmbH
Brabanter Straße 16
10713 Berlin, Deutschland

Telefon: +49 (30) 6432 7910
Email: info@nyvera.com
Web: www.nyvera.com


